SERVICE FEES:

Small Claims Citation
Justice Court Citation

All Other Court Citations
Citation for Eviction (+cost)
Citation by Publication
Citation Scire Facias

NOTICES:

Publication

Notice Trustee Sale

Notice to Take Deposition
Posting of Notices & Probate
Subpoena

Summons

Temp. Rest. Order (TRO)
Temp. Ex. Parte Protective Order
Order of Sale

Restitution

Forcible Detainer

Distress Warrant

Turnover

WRITS:

Attachment

Garnishment

Execution

Sequestration

Possession

Injunction

*Restoration

Re-Entry

Other Writs not specified
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$ 75.00 + cost of publication
$ 75.00
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$ 60.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
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** (IN ADDITION TO THE ABOVE FEES, A $40 PER HOUR, OR ANY PART OF STANDBY CHARGE WILL BE
ADDED AFTER THE FIRST 2 HOURS PER OFFICER.)

OTHER:

Precept to Serve

Warrants

Warrants/Custody of Child
Alias/Next Co./Any other warrant
Writ of Habeas Corpus

All Service not Specified

$ 75.00 Executing a Deed to Real Estate

$50.00 Under Executing an Order $30.00
$100.00 Publication Fee $30.00
$50.00

$ 75.00

$ 50.00

Sheriffs’ and Constables’ Fess pursuant to LGC § 118.113 were approved with no increase from last year
by the Commissioner’s Court of Hunt County item #12,821(5) on August 13,2013



